VPS Maintenance (Oct16) 1 Months 3,000.00 3,000.00
VPS Maintenance (Nov16) 1 Months 3,000.00 3,000.00
VPS Maintenance (Dec16) 1 Months 3,000.00 3,000.00

Total Amount excluding Service Tax RS 45000.00

Service Tax @ 14.5% RS 6525.00

TOTAL PAYBLE (Including Service Tax) RS 51525.00

Invoice amount in words:
RUPEE FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

Axis Bank
Account No:912020002833280

IFSC Code:UTIB0000573

- Please make the payment before due date

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Geecon Systems Private Limited , A202, Laxmi Sadan, , Thakur Village, Kandivali East , India , 400101